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

"121 21229 Talisman St., Torrance ..................3 bedroom ..........................................
122 1153 Jay St., Torrance ............................3 bedroom ..........................................
123 18807 Kornblum, Torrance ...................3 bedroom with pool ........................
124 22109 Nicolle Ave., Torrance ................3 bedroom & family room Merit ......

 125 5521 Clearsite, Torrance ..... ...................2 bedroom with playroom ................
126 22731 Marjorie Ave., Torrance ............3 bedroom with separate rumpus rm.
128 22533 Ravenna, Wilmington ..................3 bedroom ..........................................
129 4706 Ave. "C", Torrance ........................2 bedroom & rumpus room ................
130 2525 W. 166th PI., Torrance ..................3 bedroom . ........................................

 131 17408 Elgar, Torrance ......................2 bedrooms & rumpus room ..............
151 1402 W. 146th St., Gardena .............5 Units ...............................................
152 910 E. Imperial Hwy., El Segundo ...... ...6 Units .............................................
153 14325 Condon, Lawndale ......................2 on lot ..............................................
154 3665 W. 102nd St., Inglewood .............26 Units ..............................................
155 3835 W. 110th St., Inglewood ..............2 on lot ..............................................
156 1354 W. 227th St., Torrance ..................6 Units ................................................
157 Hesperia ............................. . ............. Lot ........................................................
158 2411 Artesia Blvd., Redondo Beach .....8 stores ..............................................
159 Solton Sea .... .............. ................lot ........................................................
160 817 Cedar St., Hawthorne ......................5 Units ................................................

* Open House Sunday

19,500
105,000 
26,500
165,000 
30,000 
71,000

240,000 
17,850 
1 7,000 
?6,000 
15,500 
22,250 
24,750 
26.950 
13,800 
22,250 
15,500 
16,500 
24,500 
19,750 
28,500 
19,950 
14,950 
15,950 
20,500 
18,500 
23,500 
15,950 
20,500 
21,950 
1 7,900 
22,500 
13,350 
21.750 
26,950
$16,900 
50,000 
49,950 
27,500

250,000
21,500
87,500
2,490

115,000
4,490

71,500

tUM AV»oe 4126 Sepulveda Blvd.
2 Blocks West of Hawthorne Blvd.   Torrance 
Open Daily Sam to 8pm pj^ 8-8447

Saturday and Sunday until 7 p.m.

DROP BY
AND SEE US

OPEN HOUSE

SAT. AND SUN.
* * *

St. Lawrtnca Parish
Ijvt* 1 bedroom and den. 
Ill bath. immaculate rondl- 
lion, be»ultfully landaraped. 
 nrmklf-r *y»l*m- doubl. ia- 
rage. unit DRA1UJS DR.

* it *

Golf Court*

r&. r|i Ixllltty gOOd COB-
n !ir,:r ki . li-n. doubt* 
xr I': " -I I" "II 111 MO 

DKAItXK DR.

AL PLAYA REALTY
325-2853 

Evas. FR 5-4459

Check These Gems!
On Acacia St.!

U» Us Shew You A
wasrwriT». "

Or A
Beautiful corner lifting In 
 turfy Acr«>. »l 177.100

Or A
I Bedroom la Bouihvood.  ( 
131000

Of A
1 t'nll AM. Bid*. I l-bedroom. 
l\> bath f I replace; 4 J bed- 
room bulll-tna. IneoiiM U100 
Mr y**r.

C RAY 
BARTON

Reoltor
DA 6-4141

23310 Arlington

 IEATH-TAKINO VIIW
C.-jy 'I bedl...,IIJ lluv lo 
WhlU« Krulil 117.MX)

YOU AM INVITID
To MM till* rahrmldK urlud«d 
1 iMdruuin hiinc iirar Suulb 
Wood r>M>r fU.sou

EDNA I BINDER
Realtor 

HUE lltD MALTY
DA I-4NO FR (-4111

(4*SO WU NIC!
I Vt l«nu *  vtlMiw

Imiituulale 1 bedroom with 
nr» nt Ion larpeting Can a»- 
>umr |.i.-,.,ii rilA loan of

I|l|Il*Tii»r.i«n'tl itu-ludad' 'filb*

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

4U4 Tuirauc*  !»«.

certainly « pl'iwur 
fhow Ihl* 3 bedroom home lo 
you en lhl« tiwtlMd itr*M. 
an a 1 4O' deep lot. Till* ran 
b» purrha*ed for 11(00 down. 
Tuul price SI7.MO

Nothing Down!
A verv (Inn S-r-edroora. IV 
b«ll> h»m.< with doubl* la- 
ras-. Buili-lni. (urban all- 
no**! uvncr will cell O.I.
 ivl pay i»>int» Thin horn* la 
only 1 yeara old:
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